8:30

9:00

9:15

9:20

9:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:15

12:30

1:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

4:00

4:10

4:30

faIm

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

Pm

pm

pm

rm

South Miami-Dade
Watershed Study
Advisory Commitiee

May 25, 2006 Meeting #45
John D. Campbell Agricultural Center
Homestead, Florida

AGENDA
Registration

Welcome/Chair Announcements
Roger Carlton, Chair

Agenda Review/Guidelines
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Project Manager’s Report
Bob Daniels, SFRPC, Project Manager

Presentation: Assessment Cutcome Review
Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars

Break

Presentation: Assessment Qutcome Review (cont’d)}
Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars

Ad Hoc Subcommittee Recommendations
Carter McDowell, Subconmmittee Chaitr

Public Comment
Lunch

Mitigation and Implementation Strategies
Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars

Break

Public Comment

Final Steps in Watershed Planning Process
Evaluations

Member Forum

Adjourn



