

South Miami-Dade Watershed Study Advisory Committee

May 25, 2006 Meeting #45 John D. Campbell Agricultural Center Homestead, Florida

AGENDA

8:30	am	Registration
9:00	am	Welcome/Chair Announcements Roger Carlton, Chair
9:15	am	Agenda Review/Guidelines Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
9:20	am	Project Manager's Report Bob Daniels, SFRPC, Project Manager
9:30	am	Presentation: Assessment Outcome Review Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars
10:30	am	Break
10:45	am	Presentation: Assessment Outcome Review (cont'd) Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars
11:45	am	Ad Hoc Subcommittee Recommendations Carter McDowell, Subcommittee Chair
12:15	pm	Public Comment
12:30	pm	Lunch
1:15	pm	Mitigation and Implementation Strategies Michael Davis, V.P., Keith and Schnars
3:00	pm	Break
3:15	pm	Public Comment
3:30	pm	Final Steps in Watershed Planning Process
4:00	pm	Evaluations
4:10	pm	Member Forum
4:30	pm	Adjourn